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civil.kyushu—u.ac jp

D O A~ W N =

inf kyushu—u.ac jp

~

mms.kyushu—u.ac.jp

8 aees.kyushu—u.ac jp

9 farm.kyushu-u.ac jp

10 soc.ait.kyushu—u.ac jp

11 glinks kyushu—u.ac.jp
12 bpes.kyushu-u.ac jp
13 hg.kyushu—u.ac.jp

14 ir kyushu-u.acjp

15 hvem.kyushu-u.acjp
16 mech.kyushu—u.acjp
17 cms.kyushu-u.ac jp
18 ii.kyushu—u.ac.jp

19 edu.kyushu—-u.ac jp
20 agr.kyushu-u.ac jp
21 brs.kyushu—u.ac jp
22 grt.kyushu—u.ac jp
23 sekan.kyushu—u.acjp
24 opera.kyushu—u.ac jp

25 grec.kyushu—u.ac jp

26 i2cner.kyushu—u.ac jp

27 cog.infkyushu-u.ac jp

28 ence.kyushu—u.acjp
29 astec.kyushu—u.ac jp
30 mmec.kyushu—u.ac.jp
31 icer.kyushu—u.ac.jp

32 ar.inf.kyushu—u.ac.jp

33 gilo.kyushu—u.ac.jp

34 lit. kyushu—u.ac jp

35 hes kyushu-u.ac.jp

36 psycho.hes.kyushu-u.acjp
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1~50
1~100

1~50
1~200
1~150
1~100

1~50
1~50

1~50
1~100

1~50
1~100
1~50
1~50
1~50
1~50
1~50
1~50
1~50
301 #
1~50
51~100
1~50
100~150

1~50

1~50

1~50

1~50
51~100
1~50
1~50
1~50

1~50
101~150
100~150

1~50

H20.10.01
H20.11.16
H21.02.23
H21.03.25
H21.04.01
H21.04.01

H21.04.01
H21.04.13

H21.05.01
H21.05.18

H21.06.15
H21.08.01
H21.09.01
H21.10.08
H21.11.01
H22.01.18
H22.01.25
H22.03.08
H22.05.06
H22.10.01
H22.10.01
H22.10.01
H22.08.20
H22.08.18

H22.10.01

H22.10.18

H22.11.15

H22.12.28
H23.04.01
H23.04.01
H23.04.04
H23.04.18

H23.04.18
H23.04.20
H23.05.02
H23.05.09
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37

38

39
40

41

42

43
44
45
46

47

48

49

50
51

52
53

54
55
56
57

58
59

60
61
62
63
64
65

66

mine.kyushu—u.ac.jp

ries.kyushu—u.ac jp

overseas.kyushu—u.ac jp

ait.kyushu—u.ac jp

sbrc.kyushu-u.ac jp

fc.kyushu—u.ac jp

h2 kyushu-u.ac jp
qc.kyushu—-u.ac.jp
cstf.kyushu-u.ac jp

me.inf.kyushu-u.ac jp

asem.kyushu—u.ac.jp

sti.kyushu-u.ac.jp

molecular—device kyushu-u.ac jp

econ.kyushu—u.ac jp

ga.kyushu—u.ac jp

museum.kyushu—u.ac jp

sevo.kyushu—u.ac jp

artsci.kyushu—u.ac jp
ura.kyushu—u.ac.jp
arch.kyushu—u.ac jp

lib.kyushu—u.ac jp

hydrogenius.kyushu—u.ac jp

mm.kyushu—u.ac jp

coi.kyushu—-u.ac jp
ecs.kyushu-u.acjp
kuclf kyushu—u.ac.jp
fle.kyushu—u.ac jp
ri2t.kyushu-u.ac jp

nucl.kyushu-u.acjp

danjyo.kyushu—u.ac jp
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EJ w4
201~250

1~50

1~50
151~200

1~50

1~50

1~50

1~50
101~150

1~50

101~150

1~50

1~50

101~150
1~50

1~50
1~50

151~200
1~50
1~50
EDH
1~50
1~50
BRIEDFH
1~50
1~50
1~50
1~50
51~100
101~150
201~250

1~50

H23.09.01

H23.09.07
H23.10.01

H24.02.01

H24.01.13

H24.01.16
H24.02.10
H24.04.09
H24.04.01

H24.04.03

H24.03.23

H24.11.26

H25.02.12
H25.01.09

H25.01.25
H25.02.13

H25.03.01
H25.04.01
H25.04.15
H25.05.01

H25.05.15
H25.06.15

H26.01.15
H26.01.30
H26.02.20
H26.04.01
H26.02.27
H26.03.17

H26.03.10

W
e

%

H23.05.30
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67

68

69
70
"
72
73

74
75

76
77

78
79
80
81

82
83

84
85
86
87

88
89

nano—maicro.mech.kyushu—u.ac.jp

bfe.mech.kyushu-u.ac jp

limu.ait.kyushu—u.ac.jp
jimu.isee.kyushu—u.ac jp
ms.ifoc.kyushu—u.ac jp
dent.kyushu—u.ac.jp

cpc.ait.kyushu-u.acjp

cdic.kyushu—u.ac.jp

energy.arch.kyushu—u.ac jp

airimag.kyushu—u.ac jp

ne.phys. kyushu—u.ac.jp

cm.kyushu-u.ac jp
fusion.kyushu—u.ac.jp
mtc.kyushu—u.ac jp

tcslab.csce kyushu—u.ac jp

nams.kyushu—u.ac jp

human.ait.kyushu—u.ac.jp

phar.kyushu-u.ac.jp
bioreg.kyushu—u.ac.jp
scs.kyushu—-u.ac jp

nanotsu.ait.kyushu-u.ac jp

education.kyushu—u.ac jp

et.kyushu—u.ac.jp
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1~50

1~50

51~100
51~100
1~150
301 #
1~50

1~50
1~50

51~100
1~50

151~200
1~50
1~50
1~50

51~100
1~50

301 #
301 #
101~150
51~100

1~50
101~150

H26.04.03

H26.04.07

H26.07.22
H26.11.01
H26.11.01
H26.12.01
H27.03.20

H27.04.08
H27.05.18

H27.06.01
H27.06.19

H27.07.01
H27.07.01
H27.08.03
H27.08.26

H27.11.01
H27.11.13

H28.02.01
H28.04.01
H28.03.07
H28.02.20

H28.02.24
H28.04.01
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FAV %
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MATF>

5
2
b

T FBALE
£RA

1 www.cc.kyushu—u.ac.jp EHRERAEAR 72— 10GB~20GB H16.11.03
2 www.nc kyushu-u.ac jo AMKERERREESRAT L 1GB~5GB H16.11.03
(EREBMREAFK L E)
3 iiikyushu-u.acjp [BERARIEARED 0GB~ 1GB H19.06.11
H22.03.08
MHIERXY—/N
~FAT
4 | www.flckyushu-u.acjp = EUEH R 5GB~10GB | H20.10.01
5 inamori—frontier.kyushu—-u.ac jp fBEIOVTA7 0GB~ 1GB H20.11.05
6 www.education.kyushu—u.ac.jp AEIREZZE T 1GB~5GB H21.02.01
7 www.chem—eng.kyushu—u.ac jp I ERIESE T EEFY 1GB~5GB H21.02.15
8 | www.ifskyushu-u.acjp HEFBEFER 0GB~1GB H21.02.23
9 | www.seedskyushu-u.ac,jp LI K Seeds & 0GB~1GB H21.03.01
(CEATERZ - EF B EIEARER)
10 | www.civilkyushu-u.ac jp ITERBTRECATLIZER 1GB~5GB H21.04.01
11 www.medukyushu—u.ac jp ERRMEBERR L E— 0GB~ 1GB H21.04.01
12 | gbskyushu-u.acjp BREZMERE SRARI—IL 1GB~5GB H21.04.01
18 | ic—cardkyushu—u.acjp 1R AT LEERERRFRE 0GB~ 1GB H21.04.01
=
14 | network.cc kyushu—u.ac.jp BRSO AT LEERERRERVE 0GB~ 1GB H21.04.01
J—oiEY
15 | soc.ait.kyushu—u.ac.jp AT LIEHRE RSB RN EE 0GB~ 1GB H21.04.01
TEEM
16 aees.kyushu—u.acjp REBEITPMERIRIILE—ET 0GB~ 1GB H21.05.25
FE
17 | www.mkyushu-u.ac.jp BERAIEARTBEFERA—)L 0GB~ 1GB H21.06.01
18 | www.glinks kyushu-u.ac.jp BERECEXIEE 5GB~10GB | H21.06.15
19 | www.bpeskyushu-u.ac,jp BEMRIRE ERER FEM 1GB~5GB H21.08.01
20 | portal.hgkyushu-u.acjp BIEMRBRWEE 0GB~ 1GB H21.09.01
21 | www.tikyushu-u.acjp BEEIT2HER 5GB~10GB | H21.10.01
22 chem.kyushu-u.ac jp t=at e s Bl =t ! 0GB~ 1GB H21.11.01
23 | hues.kyushu-u.acjp ANHIREF AT 0GB~ 1GB H21.12.21
24 | eqkyushu-u.acjp AHRIEFM TR E F M 1GB~5GB H22.01.05
25 | www2litkyushu-u.ac,jp XZER 0GB~ 1GB H22.01.12
26 inamori—center.kyushu—u.ac.jp FELBEHIBTE - KT 0GB~ 1GB H22.02.15
B3
27 | iaskyushu-u.ac.jp AT R HE A I R TR T HEE R 0GB~ 1GB H22.02.16
FTA RS E R
28 | seckyushu-u.ac,jp 1B AT LERIEIRE R R 0GB~ 1GB H22.03.01
29 | danjyokyushu-u.ac,jp B HARSEHELE 0GB~ 1GB H22.03.01
30 ag—program.kyushu-u.acjp AMKETZOSTABRTOD YR 0GB~ 1GB H22.04.01
31 | monodukurikyushu-u.ac.jp T2FMEDLDOY TEHEH 0GB~ 1GB H22.04.01
Bt H—
32 | mechkyushu-u.ac,p TR ZE Rt T 50 5GB~10GB | H22.04.19
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33 maintenance jimu.kyushu—u.ac jp FER AT LEEHREEE 0GB~ 1GB H22.04.30
34 | isckyushu-u.acjp EE I ER B R 10GB~20GB | H22.06.03
35 | cardkyushu-u.acjp 1B AT LERIERE AR 0GB~ 1GB H22.07.01
36 | hibunkyushu-u.ac,jp B R XA FFFEEEER 0GB~ 1GB H22.08.06
37 | irosekyushu-u.ac.jp IEZEMRGEIZREERRZE 0GB~ 1GB H22.09.01
=
38 | agrkyushu-u.acjp EFHRER 10GB~20GB | H22.10.01
39 | greckyushu-u.ac,jp ON—k- D72/ FoRTLF—2y 1GB~5GB H22.10.01
Tt i—
40 i2cner.kyushu—u.ac jp H—Ro=Za—rSIL-ITRILFT— 0GB~ 1GB H22.10.18
ERBAZ AT
41 | mmkyushu-u.ac.jp REEIZR HEEIZER 1GB~5GB H22.11.01
42 | cog.infkyushu-u.ac.jp AT LEREEARIRERES 0GB~ 1GB H22.11.15
PRERENFL F 38 e
43 | redoxnavikyushu-u.ac.jp FLinmt A ERLFYIRAFERFEHL 5GB~10GB H22.11.24
44 | iii2. kyushu-u.ac jp BIRAIEARED 10GB~20GB | H22.11.25
45 | redoxnavikyushu-u.acjp SIRMEERLRYIRFEHEH = 5GB~10GB | H22.1124
46 res.kyushu-u.ac jp ) —F o 2— 0GB~ 1GB H22.12.07
47 euij—kyushu.com EU &> 3— 1GB~5GB H22.12.20
48 | astec.kyushu-u.acjp EPEELS— 1GB~5GB H23.04.01
49 | ecokyushu-u.acjp REREEFHAR L 5— 0GB~ 1GB H23.01.28
50 | edmskyushu-u.acjp REREEZHRLLE— 0GB~ 1GB H23.01.28
51 | h2kyushu-u.acjp KFEIRILT—EEARES2— 0GB~1GB H23.01.20
52 | camikukyushu-u.acjp FIRERA /N—avtoa— 10GB~20GB | H23.02.01
53 | litkyushu-u.acjp X 1GB~5GB H23.04.20
54 hes.kyushu—u.ac.jp AEIREE T M A R R 2258 1GB~5GB H23.05.02
55 | psycho.hes.kyushu-u.acjp XERERINBRE 0GB~ 1GB H23.05.09
56 | mine.kyushu—u.acjp ITEHERMBRERATLIY  5GB~10GB | H23.05.30
&rr
57 | qilo.kyushu-u.ac,jp E B =E 1GB~5GB H23.06.01
58 | mmc-ujp HFAYEEE 24— 1GB~5GB H23.06.01
59 | plangdkyushu-u.ac.jp IR T U (T — BB EREST 0GB~ 1GB H23.06.15
ZBR
60 | history.arch kyushu—u.ac jp ABIREZ R T - B EFH 10GB~20GB | H23.07.01
Py MMEERHRE
61  rieskyushu-u.acjp ITEHERMBERRREMMERT  5GB~10GB  H23.09.01
LIZFHE L Z—
62 harassment—cc.kyushu-u.ac.jp INDRAVRERE 0GB~ 1GB H23.09.16
63 mcg.imi.kyushu—u.ac.jp YRR TAT AF AN ) —HEFR 1GB~5GB H23.10.14
64 | ktlabo.cm.kyushu-u.acjp BEBIYREBEIRILY—TI% 1GB~5GB H23.11.01
ERHTTEERETIEZHARE
65  www2.cckyushu-u.acjp EHRERAERFE 27— 10GB~20GB | H23.10.24
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66 | sbrckyushu-u.acjp AXR&Y—VTFIVEDRARAZE | 5GB~10GB | H24.01.04
o h—

67 | fckyushu-u.ac,jp Rt E M EFEEAT 0GB~ 1GB H24.01.13
9_

68 | wrp.kyushu—u.acjp MR EE 0GB~ 1GB H24.02.01

69 | ssokyushu-u.ac,p (BRI TE AR A R E R E 0GB~1GB H24.03.01

70 | jafia.kyushu—u.acjp JO—AVox a3V N ER 1GB~5GB H24.03.16
e

71 | eeekyushu-u.ac,jp REBRIFFREIRIILY—I% 0GB~1GB H24.04.01
=Ry

72 me.inf.kyushu—u.acjp VAT LERBZFEREERY 1GB~5GB H24.04.01
IEHEE

73 | mac507.ence kyushu-u.ac.jp BERRANFEHARE 0GB~ 1GB H24.04.01

74 | asem.kyushu-u.acjp REBEIZHFEFIOEREIE 1GB~5GB H24.04.03
X

75 | stikyushu-u.ac,jp BERMA/R—a  BEHE 1GB~5GB H24.04.23
R A

76 | imag2 kyushu-u.acjp R - EFEEERR 0GB~ 1GB H24.05.01

77 | isms.iikyushu-u.ac jp IRERIRIEARED 0GB~ 1GB H24.05.02

78 | qgckyushu-u.ac,jp BIRAIEARED 0GB~ 1GB H24.05.28

79 | ace—project.kyushu-u.ac.jp EHRERARAFK 72— 5GB~10GB H24.07.01

80 | nanokyushu-u.acjp NEF-VEERTIVNT+—L 0GB~ 1GB H24.08.01

81 | softiiikyushu—u.ac.jp [BERAIEARED 0GB~ 1GB H24.09.03

82 rcapp.kyushu—u.ac.jp SRR FHEREE2— 0GB~ 1GB H24.09.21

83 | bfe.mech.kyushu-u.ac.jp T EH R T AR 0GB~ 1GB H24.10.12

84 | molecular-device kyushu-u.ac.jp TITEMBERS FYATAT NARY-T 0GB~1GB H24.12.10
VT IRTFARIRE

85 | econkyushu-u.ac.jp BEZHER 1GB~5GB H25.02.04

86 | hvemkyushu-u.ac,p BEEEFEMEE 1GB~5GB H24.12.21

87 | nanoplat.hvem.kyushu—u.ac.jp BEEEFBEMEE 1GB~5GB H24.12.21

88 | jsiam2013.kyushu-u.acjp BARICAIEFS 2013 £ESH | 10GB~20GB | H25.01.07
o EI=F

89 | renkei.eeskyushu-u.acjp AFEMEELRHTHESE 1GB~5GB H25.01.21

90 | studentkyushu-u.acjp PR EEETRR 1GB~5GB H25.02.12

91 | sevokyushu-u.ac,jp B A 1 2 e B I8 tth 2B ok L 5 SR A 1GB~5GB H25.02.13
rtE 58—

92 | urakyushu-u.ac,jp FITA R E IS 5GB~10GB | H25.03.10

93 | e—handbook kyushu-u.ac.jp PHEBEFCEER 1GB~5GB H25.03.15

94 arch.kyushu—u.ac.jp TEIEEER 1GB~5GB H25.04.15

95 hydrogenius.kyushu—u.ac.jp KEMHE IR FEHE L 2— 5GB~10GB H25.04.05

96 plasma.kyushu-u.ac.jp REEBEIPMERLEHIRI/ILY— 5GB~10GB H25.05.20
BIZHERHEGDHEE

97 | ecskyushu-u.ac,p [BERAIEARED 0GB~ 1GB H25.07.01

— 143 —



8 fv MNJ—rHE

DI IRRAT 4 VTR AER B

FIFFAE

RAL> % ik FIA &R0
98 nucleosome.kyushu—-u.ac.jp EF T XERF A i 5E 1GB~5GB H25.07.05
HIErosa<Fy )
99 tsurusaki—lab.arch.kyushu-u.ac.jp K= 5T A R BR 15 = BF 25 e 5 155 0GB~ 1GB H25.08.01
RE
100 | 21cp.kyushu-u.ac,jp 21t TS5 4 1GB~5GB H25.08.01
101 | nanoplatkyushu-u.ac jp FT/T0/B0—HEXERR 0GB~ 1GB H26.01.20
102 | kuclfkyushu-u.acjp RIMKRED)—VREBERAT— 3> 0GB~ 1GB H26.02.20
103 | rdctos.kyushu-u.ac.jp FRE-REtE S —MERHFEE AR 0GB~ 1GB H26.02.14
104 | coikyushu-u.ac,jp HECHED AT LAIRHLS 5GB~10GB | H26.01.17
105 | cstfkyushu-u.acjp TEEARMERRS AL F AR 30GB~50GB  H26.04.01
106 | ri2tkyushu-u.acjp BERERAREAFE 21— 10GB~20GB | HZ26.02.27
107 | ultrabio.ed.kyushu-u.ac.jp RE-IREE S —HERFEE AR 0GB~ 1GB H26.02.27
108 | kyudai-archurb jp AEREZ AT EEREM 0GB~ 1GB H26.03.28
109 | shiiki-hall FA L BB HFIRTE - REHEX 0GB~ 1GB H26.03.28
B3
110 | nano—maicro.mech kyushu-u.ac.jp RERRATLEGREFF /-7 0GB~ 1GB H26.04.03
AIOELEHEE
111 | biology kyushu-u.ac jp BRI YR AR 5GB~10GB | H26.04.15
112 | cafskyushu-u.acjp FOTREFERERR 52— 10GB~20GB | H26.04.21
113 | ito—office FA BB HBIRTE - REHEX 1GB~5GB H26.07.01
B3
114 | energy.arch.kyushu—u.ac.jp AEIREZE T M 0GB~ 1GB H26.07.14
115 | hosting.iii.kyushu-u.ac.jp IRERIAIEARED 1GB~5GB H26.07.10
116 | cs.kyushu-u.acjp BRERAREFRE L F— 30GB~50GB | H26.07.16
117 | limu.aitkyushu—u.acjp A A= AT AT EBHRERE 30GB~50GB | H26.07.22
118 | www.cc.kyushu—u.acjp BREBRARFAFE L F— 10GB~20GB | H26.08.07
119 | icams.kyushu-u.acjp S A EREIR L 2— 1GB~5GB H26.10.15
120 | web.shs.kyushu-u.acjp EFH R REFEBM 1GB~5GB H26.10.22
121 | grad.kyushu-u.ac.jp FAI—THEE 52— 0GB~ 1GB H26.12.10
122 | phar.kyushu-u.ac.jp EPHER 1GB~5GB H27.01.01
123 | bunsekikyushu-u.ac.jp hRSTE2— 1GB~5GB H27.01.13
124 | rcks.kyushu-u.ac,jp BEMEt 42— 20GB~30GB | H27.02.01
125 | artscikyushu-u.ac,jp EHRHER 10GB~20GB | H27.02.16
126 | echekyushu—u.acjp SWIRILXF—EBIZHER IX 1GB~5GB H27.04.01
X —EZTI2HEE
127 | cpc.aitkyushu—u.acjp HYAN—D4oh)LaAvEar—FT4> 10GB~20GB H27.04.09
THRE
128 | irc—gsam.kyushu-u.acjp EXVOTHITUTILEERHAE L 0GB~1GB H27.06.01
VR—
129 | staff.cs.kyushu-u.acjp HAN—tFa) T4tz 5— 30GB~50GB  H27.06.02
130 | ne.phys.kyushu—u.ac.jp BEZHMERMEBZEMEERZY  56B~10GB | H27.06.19
BHRE
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131 | fusion.kyushu-u.ac.jp BREaIRIILF—ESERES 1GB~5GB H27.07.01
132 | share.kyushu-u.acjp SHARE A4 X 0GB~ 1GB H27.07.01
133 | office365.iii.kyushu—u.ac.jp [EERFHEAER Office365 BA SRR 0GB~ 1GB H27.07.14
Tr—R
134 | mtc.kyushu-u.ac,jp IHRABRAERFE L 2— 0GB~1GB H27.08.03
135 | rteqkyushu-u.ac.jp EEERRESERE S 2— 1GB~5GB H27.09.04
136 | edusocikyushu-u.ac,jp EEBREEEARE2— 0GB~1GB H27.09.04
137 | nams.kyushu-u.ac.jp IEREREE R T LAIEEM 0GB~ 1GB H27.09.01
138 | tcslab.csce.kyushu—u.ac.jp AT LIERE R EREREE 5GB~10GB H27.08.26
!
139 | kaizuka—jimu.kyushu—-u.acjp BiFthXEFHEI 0GB~ 1GB H27.09.24
140 | g-platbioregkyushu-u.ac.jp ERHHEFATREMTE 0GB~ 1GB H27.10.22
141 | smkyushu-u.ac.jp BEMEEYEZEREEDE 1GB~5GB H27.10.26
ERHRE
142 | nin.phys.kyushu-u.ac,jp B e E AR 1GB~5GB H27.11.22
143 | human.aitkyushu-u.acjp DRT LIERMHEHAERIERIEE = 56B~10GB  H27.11.13
TEEM
144 | kikin.kyushu-u.ac.jp BEMESEER 0GB~ 1GB H27.12.01
145 | airimag.kyushu-u.ac.jp FE - EFEEERE 5GB~10GB H27.12.14
146 | ssp.physkyushu-u.acjp BEAEFMHEARE 0GB~1GB H28.01.15
147 | pom.phys.kyushu—u.ac.jp IR = 0GB~ 1GB H28.01.25
148 | lac.kyushu-u.ac.jp EHHER 0GB~ 1GB H28.02.01
149 | udyn.arch.kyushu—u.ac.jp ABBREZHER 1GB~5GB H28.02.02
150 | cooperation.kyushu—u.acjp EF-eEER 0GB~ 1GB H28.02.10
151 | bioregkyushu-u.acjp AR HIE SRR 30GB~50GB  H28.04.01
152 | scskyushu-u.ac,jp EeE 3t S AL PR ZE R 1GB~5GB H28.03.07
153 | isgskyushu-u.ac,jp B SR ERFR 1GB~5GB H28.03.07
154 | career—tkyushu-u.acjp EHBEEZIER 5GB~10GB | H28.02.18
155 | career.kyushu—u.ac,jp FHMFEXIER 5GB~10GB | H28.02.18
156 | satellite—office kyushu-u.ac jp RIS ERIATER 0GB~ 1GB H28.03.01
157 | engseis.kyushu—u.ac,jp ABBREZHER 0GB~ 1GB H28.04.08
158 | esstkyushu—u.acjp BEEIZWERR 5GB~10GB H28.04.18
159 | cdic.kyushu-u.ac,jp BIRFAERRERAR L 2— 0GB~ 1GB H28.05.02
160 | i-mcakyushu—u.ac jp EFHZRR L EREFIM 0GB~ 1GB H28.05.02
161 | qdai-sip.kyushu-u.ac.jp R R it Bk 2% 2 FL S ER Y 0GB~1GB H28.06.01
162 | Iss.ifs.kyushu-u.acjp HERELE 1GB~5GB H28.03.07
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mail kyushu—u.ac.jp
esst.kyushu—u.ac jp
ofc.kyushu—u.ac jp
Jjimu.kyushu—u.ac jp
inamori—frontier.kyushu—u.ac jp
education.kyushu—u.ac jp

fle kyushu—u.ac jp

museum.kyushu—u.ac jp

© 00 N OO O A~ O N =

seeds.kyushu—u.ac jp

—_
o

chem—eng.kyushu—u.ac jp

-
-

ifs.kyushu—u.ac.jp

iy
N

civil.kyushu—u.ac.jp

=
w

aees.kyushu—u.ac jp

14 farm.kyushu—u.ac.jp
15 bmr.kyushu—u.ac.jp
16 soc.ait.kyushu—-u.ac jp

17 m.kyushu—-u.ac jp

18 hues.kyushu—u.ac jp
19 eqg.kyushu-u.ac jp
20 isc.kyushu—u.ac.jp
21 ii.kyushu—u.ac jp
22 bpes kyushu-u.ac jp
23 sekan.kyushu-u.acjp
24 ejust.kyushu—u.acjp
25 agr.kyushu—u.ac jp
26 brs.kyushu—u.ac.jp
27 grt.kyushu—u.ac jp
28 grec.kyushu—u.ac.jp

29 ence.kyushu—u.ac jp
30 astec.kyushu—u.ac jp
31 camiku.kyushu-u.ac jp
32 cargate.kyushu—u.ac.jp
33 mmc.kyushu—u.ac jp
34 lit.kyushu—u.ac.jp

35 mine.kyushu—u.ac jp

36 mmc—u,jp
37 edu.kyushu—u.ac jp

38 overseas.kyushu—u.ac.jp

39 isee.kyushu—u.ac.jp
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7F354<Y
754
Tho5)
tho5)
T54<)
T54<)
T54<)
T54<)
TF354<Y
754
TF354<Y
T54%)
7F354<Y

T54<)
T54<)
T24<Y)

T54<Y
T54<)
7F354<Y
T54<)
F354<Y
T54%)
T54<)
T4
T54<)
T54<)
7F354<Y
T54<)

T34%)
754<)
T54<)
T54<)
7F354<Y
T54<)
TF354<Y

754%)
T34<Y

T54<)
T54%)

H20.10.01
H25.02.20
H20.10.01
H20.10.01
H20.11.05
H21.02.01
H21.02.20
H21.02.23
H21.03.01
H21.03.25
H21.03.30
H21.04.01
H21.04.13

H21.05.01
H21.05.11
H21.05.18

H21.06.01
H21.12.21
H22.02.01
H22.03.23
H22.03.26
H22.06.03
H22.08.20
H22.08.11
H22.10.01
H22.10.01
H22.10.01
H22.10.01

H23.01.07
H23.04.01
H23.02.01
H23.03.01
H23.04.01
H23.04.18
H23.05.30

H23.06.01
H23.06.06

H23.09.07
H24.10.01
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40 inf kyushu—-u.ac jp
41 ait. kyushu-u.ac jp

42 gc.kyushu—-u.ac jp
43 icer.kyushu—u.ac jp
44 mm.kyushu—u.ac jp

45 asem.kyushu—u.ac.jp
46 imasaka.cstf.kyushu—u.ac.jp

47 csce.kyushu—u.ac jp

48 kitenet.kyushu—u.ac.jp
49 rcapp.kyushu-u.ac jp
50 bfe.mech.kyushu—u.ac.jp
51 econ.kyushu—u.ac.jp

52 hvem.kyushu—u.ac jp

53 ga.kyushu—u.ac.jp

54 student.kyushu—-u.ac jp

55 sevo.kyushu—u.acjp

56 arch.kyushu—u.ac.jp
57 lib.kyushu—u.ac.jp

58 coi.kyushu-u.ac.jp

59 chc kyushu—u.ac jp
60 kuclf kyushu—u.ac jp
61 ri2t.kyushu—u.ac jp

62 kyudai—archurb jp

63 kutriad.kyushu-u.ac jp
64 shs kyushu—-u.ac jp

65 organelle kyushu—u.ac.jp
66 biology.kyushu—u.ac.jp
67 nams.kyushu—u.ac.jp
68 cafs.kyushu—u.ac jp
69 ds.kyushu-u.ac.jp

70 limu.ait.kyushu—u.ac.jp

71 ifoc.kyushu—u.ac.jp

72 riam.kyushu-u.ac jp

73 visionaries.isee kyushu—u.ac jp
74 eecs.kyushu—-u.ac jp

75 ees.kyushu-u.ac,jp
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7543

7543

T34
T54<)
T34
7F54<Y

75143

tHVEY

7547
3547
73547
T354<Y
T354<Y
T54<Y
T354<Y
3547

73547
T54<Y
73547
T54<Y
T34
T54<)
T34
T54<)
T354<Y
T54<Y
T354<Y
T54<Y
T4
T54<)

T34<Y)
734
THhUFY)
734
734
734%)

H27.02.16

H27.02.16

H24.01.23
H24.01.26
H24.04.03
H24.04.03

H24.04.16

H24.07.18

H24.7.27

H24.09.21
H24.10.12
H25.02.12
H25.01.31
H25.01.09
H25.02.12
H25.02.13

H25.04.15
H25.05.01
H26.01.15
H26.02.03
H26.02.20
H26.02.27
H26.03.28
H26.03.26
H26.04.01
H26.04.01
H26.04.15
H26.05.01
H26.04.21
H26.06.15

H26.07.22
H26.11.01
H26.11.01
H26.12.10
H26.12.10
H26.12.10

5
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76 ed.kyushu—u.ac jp

77 laserlab.ed.kyushu-u.ac jp
78 rcks.kyushu—u.ac jp

79 itsuyukai.org

80 eee.kyushu—u.ac jp

81 rs.sti.kyushu—u.ac jp

82 ms.kyushu—u.ac.jp
83 ms—iii.kyushu—u.ac.jp

84 irc—gsam.kyushu—u.ac.jp

85 cm.kyushu—u.ac.jp
86 artsci.kyushu—u.ac jp
87 human.ait.kyushu-u.ac jp

88 phar.kyushu—u.ac jp
89 lac.kyushu—u.ac jp

90 bioreg.kyushu-u.ac.jp
91 scc.kyushu—u.ac.jp

92 et.kyushu—u.ac jp

93 engseis.kyushu—u.acjp
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FEBFY
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TS54<)
TS54<)
TS54<)
TS54<)
T34

T54<)

774
7754
77514

T54<)
T54<Y)
T34

73547
T54<Y
T54<
T54<Y
T54<)
T54<)

H26.12.10
H27.01.20
H27.02.01
H27.02.16
H27.03.01

H27.03.09

H27.03.10
H27.03.10
H27.06.01

H27.07.01
H27.07.15
H27.11.13

H28.02.01
H28.02.01
H28.04.01
H28.03.03
H28.04.01
H28.04.08



